FIRE	18

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

.



RECEIVED DEPARTMENT OF STATE 17 APR 17 PH 4:31

APR 1 8 2017 S. YOUNG



Office Use Only

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 4/17/17

• •

NAME: FUNNEL PILOTS, INC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 70.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate comorate name adont	ed for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
Defaware		
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
03/28/2017		
(Date	e of incorporation) 5	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
Not Applicable	- Has not begun transacting business	
6937 Coral Spr	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, H ngs Drive, Wesley Chapel, FL 33544 (Principal of	
	(Current mailing add	dress, if different)
Name and stre	(Current mailing add et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:		
	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Zip code)



(City)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

,		1	,
	' -		

4

.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

١

A. DIR	ECTORS
Chairman	Michael Larosa
Address:	26937 Coral Springs Drive
	Wesley Chapel, FL 33544
Vice Chai	rman:
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	Leonara Valverde Abarca
Address:	26937 Coral Springs Drive
	Wesley Chapel, FL 33544
B. OFF	
President	Michael Larosa
Address:	26937 Coral Springs Drive
	Wesley Chapel, FL 33544
Vice Pres	ident:
Address:	
Secretary:	Michael Larosa
Address:	26937 Coral Springs Drive, Wesley Chapel, FL 33544
Treasurer	Leonara Valverde Abarca
Address:	26937 Coral Springs Drive, Wesley Chapel, FL 33544
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
12	Signature of Director or Officer
are true a	beginne of Director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
13	Leonara Valverde Abarca, Treasurer
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

_

.

,



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FUNNEL PILOTS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FUNNEL PILOTS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Page 1



Authentication: 202373113 Date: 04-13-17

6362692 8300 SR# 20172490058

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml